HS2 SUPPLY CHAIN
CONFERENCE: LONDON

h S2engine forgrowth

17 October 2014

The Queen Elizabeth Il Conference Centre

09.00
10.00
10.02
10.10
10.20
10.40
10.50
11.35
11.45

12.10

12.25

12.55

13.00

16.00

Registration opens

Conference opens: film

Introduction: facilitator

HS2 progress since we last met: David Higgins, Chairman, HS2
HS2 Ltd’s vision for the project: Simon Kirby, Chief Executive, HS2
Q&A session

Coffee break

Guest speaker

Engaging with you: Beth West, Commercial Director, HS2

How we're going to deliver: Alistair Kirk, Programme and Strategy Director, HS2
Joint Q&A: Simon Kirby, Alistair Kirk and Beth West

Next steps: Simon Kirby - close

Close of conference

Lunch served in exhibition space; opportunities to network

Event closes

www.hs2.org.uk




