

## HS2 SUPPLY CHAIN CONFERENCE: LONDON

## 17 October 2014

16.00 Event closes

09.00 Registration opens

## The Queen Elizabeth II Conference Centre

•	
10.00	Conference opens: film
10.02	Introduction: facilitator
10.10	HS2 progress since we last met: David Higgins, Chairman, HS2
10.20	HS2 Ltd's vision for the project: Simon Kirby, Chief Executive, HS2
10.40	Q&A session
10.50	Coffee break
11.35	Guest speaker
11.45	Engaging with you: Beth West, Commercial Director, HS2
12.10	How we're going to deliver: Alistair Kirk, Programme and Strategy Director, HS2
12.25	Joint Q&A: Simon Kirby, Alistair Kirk and Beth West
12.55	Next steps: Simon Kirby – close
13.00	Close of conference
	Lunch served in exhibition space; opportunities to network